Micue

0 N o Ul WD =

RN NN RNNDNDRND =S 23 2 s s s s
0 N O U WN =2 O W oo NO U WD = O

N
o

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Fony6

1927857-20
1926551-19
1926576-19
1920265-18
1926170-19
1927851-20
1928826-20
1920223-18
1920274-18
1928806-20
1928801-20
1928855-20
1928804-20
1928838-20
1928870-20
1928862-20
1928821-20
1928860-20
1928893-20
1928859-20
1928829-20
1928852-20
1928819-20
1920249-18
1928888-20
1920267-18
1929465-20
1929983-20

1925911-19

1929917-20
1917360-17
1925121-18
1927827-20
1927825-20
1926169-19
1928513-20
1928849-20
1926459-19
1929480-20
1929456-20
1924433-18
11512-19
1926199-19
1929931-20
1928301-20
1927828-20
1927852-20
1927819-20
1928832-20
1928682-20
1927843-20
1928848-20
1928846-20
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BiactaHb

175.092
175.092
175.092
234.034
234.034
175.092
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.292
236.037

251.707

236.037
234.034
251.707
175.092
175.092
234.034
175.092
234.034
175.092
234.292
234.292
251.707
236.958
234.034
234.930
234.930
175.092
175.092
175.092
234.034
175.092
175.092
234.034
234.034

Mpwnir

08:17:33
08:17:34
08:17:35
08:53:29
08:53:34
08:18:00
08:53:56
08:54:26
08:54:28
08:54:48
08:54:53
08:55:00
08:55:09
08:55:20
08:55:22
08:55:24
08:55:26
08:55:30
08:55:30
08:55:32
08:55:36
08:55:39
08:55:41
08:55:43
08:55:43
08:55:45
08:55:57
08:57:14

09:07:00

08:57:22
08:56:40
09:07:41
08:20:13
08:20:16
08:56:54
08:20:21
08:56:58
08:20:30
08:58:12
08:58:24
09:09:54
09:00:56
08:59:09
08:59:48
09:00:25
08:22:33
08:22:39
08:22:46
09:00:15
08:22:49
08:22:56
09:00:29
09:00:34

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 15

KpuBe O3epo, Bia 24.08.2020 06:31:29

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

01:46:02
01:46:03
01:46:04
02:22:00
02:22:05
01:46:29
02:22:27
02:22:57
02:22:59
02:23:19
02:23:24
02:23:31
02:23:40
02:23:51
02:23:53
02:23:55
02:23:57
02:24:01
02:24:01
02:24:03
02:24:07
02:24:10
02:24:12
02:24:14
02:24:14
02:24:16
02:24:33
02:25:42

02:35:30

02:25:50
02:25:11
02:36:11
01:48:42
01:48:45
02:25:25
01:48:50
02:25:29
01:48:59
02:26:49
02:27:00
02:38:24
02:29:28
02:27:40
02:28:17
02:28:54
01:51:02
01:51:08
01:51:15
02:28:46
01:51:18
01:51:25
02:29:00
02:29:05

Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

1651.29
1651.03
1650.77
1648.13
1647.16
1644.31
1642.92
1637.18
1636.80
1632.99
1632.04
1630.71
1629.01
1626.93
1626.56
1626.18
1625.80
1625.05
1625.05
1624.67
1623.92
1623.36
1622.98
1622.61
1622.61
1622.23
1620.84
1620.02

1618.69

1618.54
1611.99
1611.61
1610.78
1610.04
1609.41
1608.81
1608.67
1606.59
1595.82
1593.83
1589.06
1585.36
1584.88
1584.33
1577.77
1576.93
1575.51
1573.86
1573.16
1573.15
1571.51
1570.70
1569.82

ban

100.00
99.73
99.46
99.19
98.92
98.65
98.38
98.11
97.84
97.57
97.30
97.03
96.76
96.49
96.22
95.95
95.68
95.41
95.14
94.86
94.59
94.32
94.05
93.78
93.51
93.24
9297
92.70

9243

92.16
91.89
91.62
91.35
91.08
90.81
90.54
90.27
90.00
89.73
89.46
89.19
88.92
88.65
88.38
88.11
87.84
87.57
87.30
87.03
86.76
86.49
86.22
85.95

Koed.
(xny6)

2.667

5.333

8.000
10.667
13.333
16.000
18.667
21.333
24.000
26.667
29.333
32.000
34.667
37.333
40.000
42.667
45.333
48.000
50.667
53.333
56.000
58.667
61.333
64.000
66.667
69.333
72.000
74.667

77.333

80.000
82.667
85.333
88.000
90.667
93.333
96.000
98.667
101.333
104.000
106.667
109.333
112.000
114.667
117.333
120.000
122.667
125.333
128.000
130.667
133.333
136.000
138.667
141.333

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
11.442 0.000
12.586 0.000
13.730 0.000
22.883 0.000
24.027 0.000
25172 0.000
28.604 0.000
32.037 0.000
33.181 0.000
35.469 0.000
37.757 0.000
40.046 0.000
41.190 0.000
48.055 0.000
52.632 0.000
54.920 0.000
58.352 0.000
64.073 0.000
65.217 0.000
66.362 0.000
69.794 0.000
75.515 0.000
77.803 0.000
78.947 0.000
80.092 0.000
83.524 0.000
88.101 0.000
89.245 0.000
92.677 0.000
93.822 0.000
108.696 0.000
109.840 0.000
112.128 0.000
113.272 0.000
114416 0.000
117.849 0.000
118.993 0.000
123.570 0.000
153.318 0.000
160.183 0.000
172.769 0.000
186.499 0.000
187.643 0.000
188.787 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

MensHeup M.
MensHeup M.
MensHeup M.
LLasynb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
MensaHeupb M.
LaByab P.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LlaBysb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
LaBynb K.P.

LLaysb FO.M.
LaBynb K.P.

Lasynb K.P.

Lasysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.
LaBysb P.M.
Llasynb K.P.

Lasynb K.P.

Lasysb P.M.
LLasynb P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Llaysb FO.M.
LaBysb P.M.

MaptuHenko HO.C.

Knnmenko A.B.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
H.B.
Knnmenko O.B.
Laynb K.P.

OnrapxxeBcbka A.B.

MensHeup M.
MensHeup M.-1
Lasysb P.M.
MensHeup M.-2
Lasysb P.M.
MensHeup M.-2

MapTturHeHko A.FO.
MapTtuHerko M.HO.
OntapyeBcbka A.B.

bobup B.B.
Laynb K.P.
MipowuHuk B.M.
MipowwHuk [.B.
MensHeup M.-1
MensHeup M.
MensHeup M.
Lasynb K.P.
MensHeup M.-2
MensHeupb M.-1
LlaBysb P.M.
Lasysb P.M.

Kny6

Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvie niBzeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75

1922699-18
1922698-18
10082-17
1928357-20
1929973-20
1929985-20
1929976-20
1920257-18
1929454-20
1929972-20
1929908-20
1929979-20
1928805-20
1928321-20
1929981-20

1924411-18

1914528-17
1922677-18
1928895-20
1928898-20
1928842-20
1928353-20
1928374-20
1926136-19
1928823-20
1920273-18
1929479-20
1928328-20
1917371-17
1928824-20
1926179-19
1928817-20
1928305-20

1925962-19

1925964-19

1928812-20
1917309-17

1925914-19

1924405-18

1929462-20
1929487-20

1925915-19

1928362-20

1925111-18

1922679-18
1928388-20
1929938-20
116-19
1922688-18
1928395-20
1928359-20
1928802-20
1929911-20
1929919-20
1914866-17

1929918-20
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236.958
236.958
234.930
236.958
236.037
236.037
236.037
234.034
234.292
236.037
236.037
236.037
234.034
234.930
236.037

251.707

236.958
236.958
234.034
234.034
234.034
236.958
236.958
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.292
234.930
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.034
234.930

251.707

251.707

234.034
234.034

251.707

251.707

234.292
234.292

251.707

236.958

251.707

236.958
236.958
234.930
234.930
236.958
236.958
236.958
234.034
236.037
236.037
236.958

236.037

09:02:26
09:02:32
09:01:30
09:03:25
09:03:40
09:03:42
09:03:46
09:02:30
09:02:44
09:04:04
09:04:05
09:04:05
09:02:49
09:03:28
09:04:17

09:14:28

09:04:58
09:05:00
09:03:08
09:03:12
09:03:14
09:05:11
09:05:19
09:03:28
09:03:29
09:03:30
09:03:35
09:04:08
09:03:32
09:03:36
09:03:37
09:03:38
09:04:26

09:15:28

09:15:39

09:04:40
09:04:42

09:16:49

09:16:56

09:05:27
09:05:26

09:17:02

09:07:20

09:17:05

09:07:22
09:07:27
09:06:22
09:06:24
09:07:55
09:07:57
09:08:05
09:06:11
09:07:46
09:08:07
09:08:41

09:08:10

02:30:58
02:31:04
02:29:59
02:31:57
02:32:08
02:32:10
02:32:14
02:31:01
02:31:20
02:32:32
02:32:33
02:32:33
02:31:20
02:31:57
02:32:45

02:42:58

02:33:30
02:33:32
02:31:39
02:31:43
02:31:45
02:33:43
02:33:51
02:31:59
02:32:00
02:32:01
02:32:12
02:32:37
02:32:03
02:32:07
02:32:08
02:32:09
02:32:55

02:43:58

02:44:09

02:33:11
02:33:13

02:45:19

02:45:26

02:34:03
02:34:03

02:45:32

02:35:52

02:45:35

02:35:54
02:35:59
02:34:51
02:34:53
02:36:27
02:36:29
02:36:37
02:34:42
02:36:14
02:36:35
02:37:13

02:36:38

1569.60
1568.57
1566.37
1559.45
1551.52
1551.18
1550.50
1549.73
1548.19
1547.45
1547.28
1547.28
1546.48
1546.10
1545.25

1544.53

1543.70
1543.36
1543.25
1542.58
1542.24
1541.52
1540.19
1539.87
1539.70
1539.53
1539.37
1539.35
1539.19
1538.52
1538.35
1538.18
1536.33

1535.11

1533.39

1527.81
1527.47

1522.57

1521.50

1520.89
1520.89

1520.58

1520.26

1520.12

1519.94
1519.12
1517.15
1516.82
1514.59
1514.27
1512.98
1512.83
1510.80
1507.42
1507.21

1506.94

85.68
85.41
85.14
84.86
84.59
84.32
84.05
83.78
83.51
83.24
82.97
82.70
8243
82.16
81.89

81.62

81.35
81.08
80.81
80.54
80.27
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

144.000
146.667
149.333
152.000
154.667
157.333
160.000
162.667
165.333
168.000
170.667
173.333
176.000
178.667
181.333

184.000

186.667
189.333
192.000
194.667
197.333
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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bepHas A.
BepHas B.
MipowHwuk [.B.
Bepras A.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Knnmenko A.B.
LLaBynb FO.M.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.

Knnmerko O.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Knnmenko O.B.
LLaBynb FO.M.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
OnTap>KeBCbKMM
H.B.
Bobwp B.B.
bephas B.
LaBysb P.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LlaBysb P.M.
Bobwp B.B.
bobup B.B.
LaBysb P.M.
Lasysab P.M.
LlaBynb K.P.

MaptuHeHrko A.HO.

MipowwHuk |.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasysb P.M.
LWaynb K.P.
Lasysb P.M.
MipowwuHuk B.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
OnTap>KeBCbKMM
B.M.
LLaBysb FKO.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
OnTapkeBCbKUiA
H.B.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.

MapTtuHerko M.IO.
MapTtuHerko A.1O.

OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
Bobwp B.B.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
BepHas A.
Bobwp B.B.
MipowHuk [.B.
MipowwHuk [.B.
bepHas A.
BepHas B.
BepHas A.
Lasynb FO.M.
Knnmerko O.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
Bobwp B.B.

Knanmenko A.B.

Kwvis nisaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KuiB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvie niBzeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

Kwvis niszeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb

KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwuiB niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb



1929472-20 0 234292 09:06:53 02:35:30 150670 000 0000 0000 0000 O MapruHerko AO. Kvie nisaeHb
1929914-20 0 236037 09:08:13 023641 150646 000 0000 0000 0000 O KwverkoBO.  Kie niegeHb

11524-19 0 236958 090848 023720 150609 000 0000 0000 0000 2 BepHas B. Kviie nisgeHs
1922681-18 1 236958 09:09:01 02:37:33 150402 000 0000 0000 0000 3 BepHas B. Kviie nisgeHb
1928882-20 1 234034 09.07:06 023537 150392 000 0000 0000 0000 O  llasysPM.  Kvie nisaeHb
1925901-19 0 251707 09:20:18 0214848 149115 000 0000 0000 0000 1 OsrapkescokaAB. Kvie nisaeHb
1925938-19 0 251.707 09:20:26  02:48:56 1489.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 Ousnrtapxescbka AB. Kuis nisgeHb

11652-19 0 234930 09:09:45 02:38:14  1484.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MipowuHuk |.B. Kvis nisaeHb
1929451-20 1 234292 09:09:16 02:37:52 1484.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko M.FO.  KviB niBaeHb
1921769-18 0 234930 09:09:54 023823 148330 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Mipownnk|B.  Kvie nieaeHb
1928311-20 0 234930 09:09:56 02:38:25 148299 000 0000 0000 0000 1 MipowHnk 4.B.  Kvie niegeHb

11643-19 0 234930 09:10:01 02:38:30 148221 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MipowHuk [B.  Kuiie nisgeHs
1925919-19 0 251707 092134 025004 148005 000 0000 0000 0000 4 O“Tap;K;BCbK”” Kvii niggeHb
1929909-20 1 236037 09:11:05 02:39:33 147939 000 0000 0000 0000 O KmwmenkoAB.  Kvie nisaeHb
1929982-20 1 236037 09:11:17 0239:45 147754 000 0000 0000 0000 1 KmwwvenkoBO.  Kvie nisaeHb
1928503-20 1 175092 0830:02 01:58:31 1477.36 000 0000 0000 0000 O MensHeus M-2  Kviie niggeHb
1927850-20 0 175092 08:30:03 015832 147715 000 0000 0000 0000 O MensHeus M-1  Kvie nisaeHb
1927808-20 0 175092 08:30:05 015834 147674 000 0000 0000 0000 O MensHeus M-1  Kviie niegeHb
1927840-20 0 175092 08:30:05 015834 147674 000 0000 0000 0000 O MensHeus M-1  Kvie nisaeHb
1927849-20 0 175092 08:30:06 015835 147653 000 0000 0000 0000 O MensHeus M-1  Kvie nisaeHb
1928835-20 1 234034 09:10:01 02:38:32 147625 000 0000 0000 0000 1  laeywKP.  Kvie niegeHb
1928901-20 0 234034 09:10:57 023928 1467.61 000 0000 0000 0000 2  llasyPM.  Kvie nisaeHb
4521375-20 0 235989 09:12:34 02:41:06 146486 000 0000 0000 0000 O  YsmpykA.O.  Kuis nisaeHs

11659-19 1 234930 09:12:00 02:4029 146389 000 0000 0000 0000 2  MipowHuk IB.  Kuiie nisgeHs
1925979-19 0 251707 092559 025429 144258 000 0000 0000 0000 3 O“Tap:eBBCbK”” Kvii nigaeHb
1929473-20 1 234292 09:14:49 02:43:26 1433.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MaptuHeHko AKO.  Kuis niBaeHb
1925961-19 0 251707 0927:28 02:55:58 143042 000 0000 0000 0000 1 O”Tap;(;BCbK”” Kviie niggeHb
1927152-19 0 251707 092731 025601 143002 000 0000 0000 0000 O O“Tap:‘;Bc"K”"' Kvii niggeHb
1925992-19 0 251.707 09:27:38 02:56:08 1429.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Ontapxescbka AB. Kuis niBaeHb
3512896-13 0 235989 09:18:52 02:47:24 140973 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysmpyk O.N.  Kuis nisaers
1923926-18 1 235989 09:19:00 02:47:32 140861 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysupyk A.0.  Kvie nisaeHb
1925937-19 0 251.707 09:30:19  02:58:49  1407.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Ousnrtapxescbka AB.  Kuis niBgeHb
1926746-19 1 235989 09:19:20 0247:52 140581 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Misexs C.C. Kviie niggeHb
4521391-20 0 235989 09:19:28 02:4800 140469 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysupyk O.Nl.  Kuiie nisgeHs
1929821-20 1 235989 09:19:54 0214826 140108 000 0000 0000 0000 O  YsmpykO.M.  Kvie niegeHb
1929850-20 0 235989 09:20:22 024854 139721 000 0000 0000 0000 O  YsmpykO.Ml.  Kvie nisaeHb
1929870-20 1 235989 09:220:35 0249:07 139542 000 0000 0000 0000 O  YempykO.Ml.  Kvie nisaeHb
1929460-20 0 234.292 09:19:18  02:47:55 1395.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MaptuHeHko AKO.  Kuis niBaeHb
1929817-20 0 235989 09:20:53 024925 139295 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Misers C.C. Kviie nisgeHs
1929849-20 1 235989 0921223 0249:55 138885 000 0000 0000 0000 O  YsmpykO.M.  Kvie niegeHb
1929862-20 0 235989 092126 02:49:58 138844 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysupyk A.0.  Kvie nieaeHb
1929807-20 0 235989 092148 0255020 138545 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysupyk 0.  Kvie niegeHb
1929865-20 0 235989 09:22:04 02:50:36 138329 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysupyk A.0.  Kvie nisaeHb
1929806-20 0 235989 09:22:06 02:50:38 138302 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MigeHs C.C. Kviie nisgeHs
1928306-20 1 234930 0921:32 025001 138181 000 0000 0000 0000 O MipowHuk BM.  Kvie niegeHb
1929826-20 0 235989 09:22:28 0251:00 138005 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Migexs C.C. Kviie nisaeHs
1929859-20 1 235989 09:22:28 02551:00 138005 000 0000 0000 0000 O  YsmpykO.M.  Kvie niegeHb
1926726-19 1 235989 09:22:56 0255128 137629 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysupyk A.0.  Kvie nisaeHb
1929474-20 1 234292 09:21:51 0255027 137455 000 0000 0000 0000 O MapruHenko tOC. Kvie nisaeHb
1929808-20 0 235989 092345 0252:17 1369.77 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysupyk A.0.  Kvie nieaeHb
1927845-20 0 175092 08:40:14 020843 136029 000 0000 0000 0000 1 MensHeus M-1  Kvie nisaeHb
1916810-17 1 235989 092537 0255409 135509 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Misers C.C. Kviie niggeHb
1929470-20 0 234292 09:25:25 02:54:01 1346.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MaptuHeHko M.KO.  KuiB niBgeHb
1929839-20 0 235989 09:227:03 02:55:35 134403 000 0000 0000 0000 O  YsmpykO.M.  Kvie niegeHb
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